
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q1539Q1539

Ft Meade Tipton Airfield Parcel RI - PO 0111169Weston Solutions

LOD

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1Client ID   :

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Aluminum 20.01.94 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 50.1 10.0

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Arsenic J 1.000.089 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 0.54 0.25

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Barium 10.00.21 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 62.5 1.25

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Calcium 50045.7 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 7450 190

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Chromium J 2.000.21 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 1.36 0.75

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Cobalt 1.000.070 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 4.60 0.25

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Copper 2.000.30 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 2.02 1.50

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Iron 50.07.81 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 20300 25.0

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Lead J 1.000.21 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 0.27 0.75

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Magnesium 50019.5 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 2770 190

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Manganese 1.000.43 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 137 0.75

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Nickel 1.000.27 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 2.48 0.75

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Mercury J 0.200.081 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 0.10 0.16

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Potassium 50036.4 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 1220 190

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Sodium 500128 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 22100 190

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Vanadium J 5.000.077 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 0.15 0.25

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Zinc 5.001.25 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 8.99 1.50

TAPIAL3-MW03D-031025-00-T1 Hardness, Total 3310194 ug/LQ1539-01 Water 30000 1260

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2Client ID   :

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Aluminum 20.01.94 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 67.3 10.0

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Arsenic 1.000.089 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 16.9 0.25

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Barium 10.00.21 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 14.7 1.25

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Calcium 50045.7 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 1950 190

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Chromium J 2.000.21 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 0.65 0.75

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Copper J 2.000.30 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 0.75 1.50

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Iron 50.07.81 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 24300 25.0

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Lead J 1.000.21 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 0.40 0.75

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Magnesium J 50019.5 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 480 190

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Manganese 1.000.43 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 70.2 0.75

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Nickel J 1.000.27 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 0.35 0.75

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Potassium 50036.4 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 820 190

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Sodium 500128 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 3910 190

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Vanadium J 5.000.077 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 0.53 0.25

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Zinc J 5.001.25 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 1.87 1.50

TAPFTA-MW01I-031025-00-T2 Hardness, Total 3310194 ug/LQ1539-02 Water 6850 1260
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